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Thursday 8:00 pm

Pat Tarsio

Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 34

Team Name

WOZNIAK

ZAWACKI

DECKER/ROSE

DEGROTE

BOILER KING

ROLO HOME INSPECTION
GEORGES FUEL #2
RUGGIERO

THAT'S A SHAME

WO NOO oA WN —A|="t

#

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Team Name
GEORGE'S FUEL
BILYOU

LET'S ROLL
LUCIANA

JUST A GAME
J.J.M

PETRUZZINI
SENSUAL HERBERT
MARIANO

# Team Name

SCRUDATO

THE BOWLING STONES
234 WHEELERS

N.B.C.
PAGAN/DRIEVER

J/D MATTESON
ATKINS

VOGEL PHARMACY
HVBS

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Lane Assignments

#

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Team Name

THE LONGSHOTS
DLJ

GUTTER GANG
PALUMBO
UNCERTAINLY
FOUR FOR THREE
PENTZ

WkO1
Wk02
WkO03
Wko4
WkO05

Wk06
Wko07
WkO08
WkO09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
WK13
Wk14

WkO1
Wko02
WkO03
Wko4
WkO05

Wk06
Wk07
Wko08
WkO09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
WkK13
Wk14

05/16
05/23
05/30
06/06
06/13

06/20
06/27
07/11
07/18
07/25

08/01
08/08
08/15
08/22

05/16
05/23
05/30
06/06
06/13

06/20
06/27
07/11
07/18
07/25

08/01
08/08
08/15
08/22

1-2 34 56 7-8 910

11-12 1314 15-16 17-18

1- 2
17-15

3- 4
5-28

5-6 7-8 9-10
11-14 1-33 29-10
31-34 2-33 1-4 3-6 5-8
18-28 2-12 5-29 11-26 25-31
27-32 29-34 31-33 2-4 1-6

19- 9 2-18 10-30 28-21 5-26

23-30 25-32 27-34 29-33 2-31
1 Position Round- Start Lane - 13

19-28 21-30 23-32 25-34 27-33
1 Position Round- Start Lane - 17

15-26 17-28 19-30 21-32 23-34
1 Position Round- Start Lane - 21

11-24 13-26 15-28 17-30 19-32
15 Position Round- Start Lane - 25

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

11-12
8-24
7-10

33-15

3-8

13-14
31-22
9-12
7- 1
5-10

15-16 17-18
26-20 4- 3
11-14 13-16
6-17 24-22
7-12 9-14

24-16
5-12

29- 31
4- 6

25-11
1- 8

15- 7
3-10

29-31 2-6 48 1-10

25-33 27-31 2-29 6- 8

21-34 23-33 25-31 27-29

29-30 31-32 33-34

19-20 21-22
25-19 32-21
15-18 17-20
16-20 3-27
11-16 13-18

23-24
23- 7
19-22
8-13
15-20

25- 26
13- 2
21-24
4-23
17-22

27-28
30- 34
23-26
14- 34
19- 24

3-6 17-32 22-23 33-14 1-34

7-14 9-16 11-18 13-20 15-22
1 Position Round- Start Lane - 13

3-12 5-14 7-16 9-18 11-20
1 Position Round- Start Lane - 17

4-10 1-12 3-14 5-16 7-18
IF Position Round- Start Lane - 21

2-8 6-10 4-12 1-14 3-16
1 Position Round- Start Lane - 25

29-30

9-27
25-28
10-19
21-26

31-32

6-12
27-30
21-32
23-28

33-34
16-18
29-32

9-30
25-30

20- 27
17-24

4- 8
19- 26

13-12
21-28

13-22 15-24 17-26

9-20 11-22 13-24

5-18 7-20 9-22

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Position Round- Start Lane - 9

Position Round- Start Lane - 9



